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S.N. Name Back | Marks Result
Uma prajapati
Prateek Singh Sikarwar
ADITYA RAJPUT

lalit solanki
BABLI BAGHEL

19 |SUGAM SHARMA 12 94.35

20 |[KIRTI RAJPUT 0 94.34

21 Jumakant yadav 0 94.33

22 [bulbul sikarwar 0 94.31

23 [POOJA Tiwari 0 94.13 . -\ﬁa-r A U?ﬂ'&"ﬂ;_ﬂn'
24 |AKASH YADAV 1 93.42

25 |PIYUSH TRIVEDI 7 93.34 %ﬂ .qﬁ
26 |SAURAV RAJPUT 0 93.31

27 [Ghanshyam Kushwah 0 93.21

28 |KAPIL YADAV 1 92.00

29 [Pragya Sharma 0 90.78

30 ([Rani Yadav 0 89.27

31 |DEEKSHA GUPTA 0 88.83

32 |HEMANT KUMAR 8 87.27 W
33 |ROJEE BANO 0 87.22

34 |KUNAL SURYAVANSHI 0 85.44




35 |NEHA RAJPUT 51 85.37
36 |ANKITA SHARMA 1 85.01
37 [SHALU PARMAR 2 84.73
38 |NISHA YADAV 0 84.71
39 [vasundhra dandotiya 0 84.65
40 |tinkal rajput 2 84.45
41 [NEHA SHARMA 0 84.33
42 |dilraj singh kirar 1 84.33
43 |TASLIM KHAN 1 83.95 W
44 [ANAND TIWARI 0 83.25
45 |POOJA BAGHEL 0 83.09
46 |Vaishnavi Shivhare 0 82.85
47 |Bhupendra Narwariya 0 82.29
48 [RADHA MAHOR 1 82.04
49 |Jyoti parmar 0 80.79
50 [Robin Yadav 11 76.50

Junior Batch (Shorthand Test)

Name

SAPNA RATHORE
ISHIKA GUPTA

mahima Gurjar
SHIVAM UPADHYAY

Back

Marks




5 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN 1 63.69 P OC

6 SHREYA KUSHWAH 0 61.17
7 |SHYAM SHIVHARE 59.37
8 [Tanishka Rajput 52.51
9 |PRASHANT SHARMA 48.43
10 |TANUSHKA SHRIVASTAVA 48.06

11 |ANKITA GHURAIYA 44.81

1
0
1
0
0
12 |ASHU GURJAR 2 44.74
13 [SACHIN GHURAIYA 3 43.88 Eﬁ'ﬂf AT
0
0
1
8

14 |NIKITA RAJPUT 43.75
15 |SHEETAL DUBEY 43.58
16 |SNEHA YADAV 42.37
17 |KHUSHI GOYAL 41.90
18 |PRINCE YADAV 29 41.54
19 |NEHA RAJPUT 0 40.11

S.N. Name Mis. | Marks Result
1 |Priya Sharma 145+ 40.00 I
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